	La lessamente de la companya de la compa
	tile and a state of the second s
Certain trust deed datedAUGUST TROY ALLEN GARRIGUES, an un	12 12 19 86, executed and delivered by
A KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMP.	imarried man
August 30	eron corporation
ment/microfilm/reception No. 14	8.3 8 in book/reel/volume No. M86 on pade
County, Oregon, and conveying real	, in book/reel/volume No. <u>M86</u> on page is the beneficiary, r 8.3.2. (indicate which) of the Mortgage Records of <u>KLAMATH</u> property in said county described as follows:
Lot 12 in Block 2 Lot	
in the office of the C	kford, according to the official plat thereof on file County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
	County, Oregon.
4 <u></u>	
Sny	
60 60	
tweety grants, assigns, transfers and	
Asside all to a	te over to TROY & NICHOLS . INC .
Seniger, all her handle to a .	
actual crusts deed.	the second and all tights and hereits
Webble COP TO Industry I	
good right to sell, transfer and assist the	ants to and with said assignse that the undersigned is the beneficiary of devi and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he he same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby and the
trom Alloust 10	dexi and is the owner and holder of the undersigned is the beneficiary of he same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is id trust deed the sum of not less than $\frac{241,001.00}{0}$ with interest there d is become the
In constraint this interest	6 with interest then \$41,001.00 with interest the
CULTURE And the person and it	a tribulator the Context hereof as and
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the u	r includes the plural. unforsigned has inreunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corport to he signed and its corporate seal to be affixed herminto by its officer
unhanized thereunto by order of its Bea	to he signed and its cornerate and and seal; if the undersigned is a corner
	and the second second to be affirmed to be
DATED: AUGUST 12	a shellora
DATED:AUGUST_12, 1	a shellora
1 12	
amental by a composition,	19.86 PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC
I amout of by a composition, the signar of the chore is a corporation, the signar of the chore is a corporation, a the fram of external dynamic opposite.)	19.86 PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC.
ATE OF OREGON,	19.36 PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC. BY: WILLIAM J THOMPSON
Autority of	19.86 PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC BY: WILLIAN J THOMPSON
Autorial by a connection, Autorial by a connection, Autorial and by a connection, Autorial and a connection, Autorial and a connection of a connection, Autorial and a connection of a connection, Autorial and a connection of a connection, Autorial and a connection, Autorial	19.86 PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC BY: WILLIAN J THOMPSON KOEL 91.400 STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON AUGUST 12 In 86
Autority of a correction, the sequence of the chore is a correction, the sequence of the chore is a correction, The first of the correction, The first of th	19.36 PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC BY: WILLIAM J THOMPSON STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON ) = AUGUST 12 , 19.86 Personally appeared WILLIAM J THOMPSON
Autorial by a connection, Autorial by a connection, Autorial and by a connection, Autorial and a connection, Autorial and a connection of a connection, Autorial and a connection of a connection, Autorial and a connection of a connection, Autorial and a connection, Autorial	19.36 PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC BY: MULLIAN J THOMPSON NOEL 72.600 STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON ) SE AUGUST 12 , 19.86 Personally appoared WILLIAM J. THOMPSON each he himself and not one for the set who, being data
Autority, 12, 1 Autority, 12, 1 Autority of the above is a corporation, the stan of admontalgement appendix.) All'E OF OREGON, County of	19.86  PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC    BY:  WILLIAN J THOMPSON    KOEL 93.490  STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON    STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON  Jackson    AUGUST 12  19.86    Personally appeared  WILLIAM J THOMPSON    each is a himself and not one for the other, did any that the former is the president and that the latter is the INC
Autouto 1, 12, 12, 12, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14	19.36  PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC    BY:  WILLIAW J THOMPSON    IOEU 92.600  STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON    IOEU 92.600  STATE OF OREGON, County of MILLIAM J THOMPSON    IOEU 92.600  STATE OF OREGON, County of The other, did say that the former is the Decomposition, and that the latter is the INC.    Instru-  INC.  A Corporation, and that the seal attined to the instrument is the corporation and that the seal attined to the instrument is the corporation and that the seal attined to the instrument is the corporation and that the seal attined to the instrument is the corporation and that the seal attined to the instrument is the corporation and t
Autority of the above is a corporation, the sequence real for the draw of a corporation, the sequence real Art dynamic required, Art & OF OREGON, Course of a conversion of a corporation, Art & OF OREGON, Course of a conversion of a corporation, Art & OF OREGON, Course of a conversion of a corporation, Art & OF OREGON, Personally appeared the above named Art a conversion of the above maned Art a conver	19.36  PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC    BY:  WILLIAW J THOMPSON    IOEU 92.600  STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON    IOEU 92.600  STATE OF OREGON, County of MILLIAM J THOMPSON    IOEU 92.600  STATE OF OREGON, County of The other, did say that the former is the Decomposition, and that the latter is the INC.    Instru-  INC.  A Corporation, and that the seal attined to the instrument is the corporation and that the seal attined to the instrument is the corporation and that the seal attined to the instrument is the corporation and that the seal attined to the instrument is the corporation and that the seal attined to the instrument is the corporation and t
Autority of a correction, the signer of the above is a correction, the signer of the above is a correction, TATE OF OREGON, County of, 15 Personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing is t to bevolustary act and FICIAL L) Notary Public for Oracle	19.36  PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC    BY:
And subset of by a sequencies, the signer of the above is a corporation, the signer of the above is a corporation, TATE OF OREGON, Coursy of, 15 Peracually appeared the above named And acknowledged the toregoing is to be Figure Defore me:	19.36  PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC    BY:  WILLIAN J THOMPSON    NOTE 92.400  STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON    a.  AUGUST 12    Y  Y1.400    a.  AUGUST 12    Y1.400  WILLIAM J. THOMPSON    a.  AUGUST 12    Y1.400  WILLIAM J. THOMPSON    a.  Personally appoared    WILLIAM J. THOMPSON  Machine the latter is the corner, did say that the latter is the president and that the latter is the instrument is the corporate and of said corporation and that said instrument is the corporate and of said corporation and that said ity of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its wohntary act and deed.    Before me:  Notary Public for Orbigan
And acknowledged the foregoing it and acknowledged the foregoing it to be and acknowledged the foregoing it for the second acknowledge acknowledge it is foregoing it for the second acknowledge it is foregoing it is foregoi	19.36  PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC    BY:  WILLIAN J THOMPSON    NOT STATE OF OREGON, County of  JACKSON    AUGUST 12  19.86    Personally appoared  WILLIAM J THOMPSON    each icr himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the letter is the president and that the letter is the instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument for the bait of and corporation and that said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said is possible in the ball of and corporation and that said is possible in the said corporation and that said is possible in the ball of and corporation and that said is possible in the ball of and corporation and that said is possible in the said corporation and that said is possible in the ball of and corporation and that said is possible in the ball of and corporation and that said is possible in the ball of and corporation and that said is possible in the ball of and corporation and that said is possible in the ball of and corporation and that said is possible in the ball of an instrument by author to be it wokentary set and deed.
Autority of the expension, the separate law dense is a corporation, a the frame of expension, AITE OF OREGON, County of, 15 Peracually appeared the above named  for the second expension of the second	19.36  PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC    BY:  WILLIAW J THOMPSON    IOES 92.600  STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON    IOES 92.600  STATE OF OREGON, County of MULLIAM J. THOMPSON    IOES 92.600  WILLIAM J. THOMPSON    INC.  A Corporation, and that the latter is the Insertain and that the latter is the Insertain and that said instrument is the corporation and that said instrument for its board of directors; and each of said corporation and that said instrument to be it: voluntary act and dead.    Idead  Instrument was signed and seeled in behalf of said corporation by author to be it: voluntary act and dead.    Interver  Notary Public for Orogan  (OFFICIAL SEAL)    Notary Public for Orogan  (OFFICIAL SEAL)
And acknowledged the foregoing it and acknowledged the foregoing it to be and acknowledged the foregoing it for the second acknowledge acknowledge it is foregoing it for the second acknowledge it is foregoing it is foregoi	19.36  PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC    BY:  WILLIAW J THOMPSON    NOEL 72.600  STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON ) sz.    AUGUST 12  19.86    Personally appoared  WILLIAM J THOMPSON    each her himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the instrument is the corporation and that the table is the instrument is the corporation and that the seal attized to the instrument is the corporation and that said instrument is the instrument is the corporation and that said instrument is the instrument is the corporation and that said instrument is the corporation and the said data the said interview and and discovers and each of them acknowledged said instrument is to be it: volentary act and dead.    Notary Public for Orogen  (OFFICIAL SEAL)    Notary Public for Orogen  (OFFICIAL SEAL)    Notary Public for Orogen  SEAL)    STATE OF OREGON.  SEAL)
Annual of by a convertien, the signed of the chore is a corporation, the signed of the chore is a corporation, a fire from a convertigement opposite.) AITE OF OREGON, County of, 15 Personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing is to bevolustary act and FICIAL L) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: AISSI GNIMEENT OF Torner Doce	19.36  PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC    BY:  WILLIAM J THOMPSON    KOEL 92.000  STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON  ) an    AUGUST 12  , 19.86    Personally appoared  WILLIAM J THOMPSON    and her himself and not one for the other, did say that the lotter is the president and that the latter is the secretary of PLAZA MORTGAGE    instru-  INC.  4 corporation, and that the seal attized to the instrument is the corporation and that the seal attized to the instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of asid corporation by author to be in voluntary act and dead.    Before me:  Notary Public for Orogon  (OFFICIAL SEAL)    Notary Public for Orogon  STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath  SEAL)
Additional and a composition, Additional and a composition, a the han of a composition, ALTE OF OREGON, (ALTE OF OREGNN, (ALTE OF OREGNN, (ALT	19.36  PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC.    BY:
Annual of by a convertien, the signed of the chore is a corporation, the signed of the chore is a corporation, a fire from a convertigement opposite.) AITE OF OREGON, County of, 15 Personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing is to bevolustary act and FICIAL L) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: AISSI GNIMEENT OF Torner Doce	19.36  PLAZA KORTGAGE, INC    BY:  WILLIAN J THOMPSON    WILLIAN J THOMPSON  WILLIAN J THOMPSON    ce.  STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON ) se.    Personally appoared WILLIAM J THOMPSON  se.    mathematical and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the president and that the latter is the instrument is the corporation, and that the seal attime to the seal attiment to be it; voluntary set and dead.    Identify instrument is the corporation and that seal attiment to be it; voluntary set and dead.    Effore me:    Notary Public for Orugen  (OFFICIAL SEAL)    My consumation expires:  02-04-88    STATE OF OREGON, County of Lingth the vithin instrument was received for record on the 19thday of
Annal of the above is a corporation, as the strends and as the form of the above is a corporation, as the form of the above is a corporation, TATE OF OREGON, County of, 15 Peraceally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing is and acknowledged the foregoing is FICIAL L) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Assist CIMMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENIEFICIARY!	19.36  PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC    BY:  WILLIAN J THOMPSON    INC.  19.86    Personally appeared.  WILLIAM J THOMPSON    STATE OF OREGON, County of
Annual of by a separation, the signed by a separation, the signed by a separation, the signed of the above is a corporation, TATE OF OREGON, County of, 15, Paraceally appeared the above named and acknowledged the toregoing is to be volustary act and FICIAL L) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Assist CONMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENNEFICIARY? Lo Assign of	19.36  PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC    BY:  MILLIAN J THOMPSON    INCE 93.600  STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON ) as    AUGUST 12  19.86    Personally appeared.  WILLIAM J THOMPSON ) as    each its himself and not one for the other, did say that the latter is the president and that the latter is the instrument is the corporation, and that the seal attined to the instrument is the corporation and that the seal attined to the instrument is the corporation and that the seal attined to the instrument is the corporation and that said instrument to be it voluntary act and deed.    Instru-  INC.  , a corporation and that the seal attined to the instrument is the corporation and that said instrument to be it voluntary act and deed.    Notary Public for Orogon  (OFFICIAL SEAL)    Notary Public for Orogon  STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath    Notary Public for Orogon  (OFFICIAL SEAL)    Notary Public for Orogon  STATE OF OREGON, County of August, 19.86    I contify that the within instrument  at 11:280'clock A M, and recorded    state this server  in book/resify of the for and recorded    Before me:  in book/resify of a card recorded    Notary Public for Orogon  My constrained at the server    My constrained at the server  General Acting the server    I contify that the within instrument
Autours and by a approximation, the structure and the structure and the structure and the structure of the above is a corporation, the structure of the above dependence TATE OF OREGON, Coursy of, 15 Peraceally appeared the above memod and acknowledged the foregoing is and acknowledged the foregoing is to be Assign of the above memod My commission expires: Assign of to Assign of Assign of As	19.36  PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC    BY:  BY:    WILLIAM J THOMPSON    IOEL 92.400    STATE OF OREGON, County of  JACKSON    AUGUST 12  19.36    Personally appeared  WILLIAM J THOMPSON    each the himself and not one for the other, did say that the letter is the president and that the letter is the president and that the letter is the instrument was signed and useled in behalf of said corporation by author to be its polarid of disectors; and each of them achrowledged said instrument was signed and deseled in behalf of said corporation by author to be its polarid of disectors; and each of them achrowledged said instrument before me:    Notary Jublic for Oragon  (OPFICIAL SEAL)    Notary Jublic for Oragon  STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath jss.    Notary Jublic for Oragon  (OPFICIAL SEAL)    Notary Jublic for Oragon  Mugust _ 19_ 86    I contify that the within instrument  st _ 11:280'clock A_MI, and recorded    In book/real/volume No. M86  Gat _ 11:280'clock A_MI, and recorded    In book/real/volume No. M86  Gat 71
ALLSUAL , 12	19.86  PLAZA MORTCAGE, INC.    BY:  WILLIAN J THOMPSON    WILLIAN J THOMPSON    INC.    STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON    AUGUST 12    AUGUST 12    AUGUST 12    Personally appoared.    WILLIAM J THOMPSON    each trainsel and not one for the other, did any that the latter is the personal and that the latter is the instrument is the corporation, and that the latter is the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporation and that the sel attired to the instrument is the corporatin attire to the instrument is the corporation
Autourity of the elementary in the day a sequencies, in the day and the elementary in the base of advancedgement appeared. FAITE OF OREGON, County of, 15 Permeally appeared the above manued and acknowledged the toregoing it it to bevolustary act and FICIAL L) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Assign of to Assign of Assign o	19.36.  PLAZA MORTCAGE, INC    BY:  WILLIAN J THOMPSON    IOES 93.600  STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON and AUGUST 12
ALLSUAL , 12	19.36  PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC    BY:
Autourity of the elementary in the day a sequencies, in the day and the elementary in the base of advancedgement appeared. FAITE OF OREGON, County of, 15 Permeally appeared the above manued and acknowledged the toregoing it it to bevolustary act and FICIAL L) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Assign of to Assign of Assign o	19.36.  PLAZA MORTCAGE, INC    BY:  WILLIAN J THOMPSON    IOES 93.600  STATE OF OREGON, County of JACKSON and AUGUST 12